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BARBER· M24 0145446 

ORBflr 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 
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M-24 
BARBER· M24 °145447 INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# G t,'43 77928 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 
410 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE \ 'rJltfv7 {<_JZ_ 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 1-1::2-d? ,&:7AQ 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK q ·--717 -b'-1 l~)), 

3--/~·C? 
.--

440 PROOF .,. ~' ' -~- ~ '~- ,_. ... ;; __ ,,. __ -- r-r-? 
lt\J.::H-"C'- ~CU 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE nun 1 J:: 0nn7 '$-/Lf-C/ P'r.// 
!lir\I\ .& ~ '-VVI 

'11<.f--c] ~;z_ -
470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 1-,a~Q f\Tr>R '-..-

480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION \jv1uit-- 5)1:/,; lLtk,t ..... 
490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

0) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +/ •. 5 LBS I 
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OP # OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
~~-~-K • IYl.oll:4 U"l 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE I 10 LBS MAX ~--0-- t:,k- 0.-.0- '-/~ #19 
CONT. / 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 3.fl-- '? ,£.____ 
_;:). 3 . ...c--- a Rn 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I r<_:>-,(~ < c {) ,;;i....y! 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATIACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND (eASS./ 

650 TARGET d>AsSJ 
~ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

c(.r5'"'/ ;?:59 B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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AVERA~~~~~~~igi,~'\~ 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

DATE~~-~J~--LJbc~·-~u~'~7~~~~~~ 

TESTER~~_J_TJ::,~~l.L-;~~~~~~~ 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 1.x:; ~- 3 -3 ;(,4/-,l 

PULL #2 J '/-;!. .,.(.iq .).4-J.. 

PULL #3 2. '-l 8' J t,ri o< >q 
~ . ' 

PULL #4 ,J., '7 7 ...?. ?iJ ,J.SI 

PULL #5 2.'-f / .:!. 3'+ r2,Jb 

TOTAL /) tj? 12. tJO 11 Jf) 

AVERAGE 2 -, .. ),,,... ] <./ . 0 .J.4.2 ·-

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 ,"5'.)Cf 3 J.t. 
PULL #2 .1 ?() ]..( 7 

PULL #3 3.~ I 3.11 

PULL #4 .1.1) ' ~ b . .') • ..-< . 

PULL #5 3. -sn .. 1. )..CJ 

TOTAL j~, 3 :A /fc.19 

AVERAGE .?. ). b 3J1 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 !../-.!..ff:, 4.17 

PULL #2 if -1 • ."l ,-.. t.f. J, I-

PULL #3 4: 4-2i ¥.J7 

PULL #4 i.f. 4-1. '+ 4-h 

PULL #5 4:5{) lf 38 

TOTAL 1JL:~ :j .J /, R if 

AVERAGE 1.1, 4/c, 4.3b 
!=VAi llATlnN Rl=r.nRn - M-?4 TR1r,r.FR ASSFMRI y 
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COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

4. 3:5' 

4.59 

4-. 4-() 

i..f.+::; 
1'-f.33 

;;.1.12 

4. '-f 2 
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BARBER· M24 0145450 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER /DATASET NAME: G6637728. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 04/02/2007 12:26 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target· Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.106 
0.018 
0.107 
0.699 
0.210 
0.292 
0.383 
0.308 
0.147 
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BARBER· M24 0145451 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6637728. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2007 
FILE TIME: 12:26 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.010 
0.210 
0.210 
1.813 
2.302 
2.302 
0.187 
1.542 
0.764 

3 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.153 
0.460 

-0.660 
0.195 
0.205 

-0.617 
-0.007 
-0.337 
-0.121 
-0.172 
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y 

0.958 
1.143 
1.599 
0.185 
0.030 

-0.703 
-0.500 
-0.203 
-0.083 
-0.325 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0145452 

SERIAL NUMBER: 86637728. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2007 
FILE TIME: 12:26 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.174 
-0.018 
0.174 
1.532 
1.980 
1.997 
0.118 
1.132 
0.616 

4 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.306 
2: 0. 413 
3: 0.591 
4: 0.265 
5: -0. 048 
6: -0.941 
7: -0.810 
8: -0.362 
9: -0.437 

10: -0.101 
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y 
1.107 
0.431 

-0.014 
0.023 

-0.873 
-0.342 
-0.352 
0.132 

-0.178 
-0.110 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0145453 

SERIAL NUMBER: 86637728. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2007 
FILE TIME: 12:26 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.216 
-0.100 

0.238 
1.561 
1.955 
2.249 
0.206 
1.286 
0.719 

2 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.240 

-0.044 
0.437 
0.274 

-0.174 
-0.026 
-0.617 
-0.351 
-0.777 
-1.124 

•• 
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y 

-1.302 
-1.202 
-0.298 
0.275 
0.653 
0.188 
0.266 
0.056 

-0.117 
0.486 

5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0145454 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6637728. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2007 
FILE TIME: 12:26 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.118 
-0.070 

0.137 
1.432 
1.895 
1. 900 
0.277 
1. 369 
0.629 

4 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.714 
0.202 

-0.141 
-0.097 
0.043 
0.022 

-0.243 
-0.418 
-0.718 
-0.541 
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y 

-0.297 
0.127 
0.712 
1. 299 

-0.596 
-0.309 
-0.467 
-0.429 
-0.366 
-0.377 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER· M24 0145455 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6637728. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2007 
FILE TIME: 12:26 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.032 
0.069 
0.076 
2.040 
1. 922 
2.202 
0.371 
1. 236 
0.766 

3 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.017 
0.869 
0.339 
0.103 

-0.179 
-0.452 
-0.412 
-0.295 
-0.287 
-1.023 
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y 

0.722 
0.276 
0.052 

-0.418 
-0.976 
-0.548 
0.303 
0.438 
0.946 

-0.107 

2 3 4 5 6 
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